
Razão Social: CLAUDINO S A LOJAS DE DEPARTAMENTOS   CNPJ: 06.862.627/0001-38
Endereço Sede:
CEP: 64.076-410 Cidade:TERESINA Estado: Piauí
Canal de atendimento: https://www.armazemparaiba.com.br/

Endereço Cidade UF Bairro CEP Telefone
RUA DORGIVAL PINHEIRO DE SOUSA, 1039 ACAILANDIA MA CENTRO 65930000 (98) 3592-4100
PRACA SILVA NETO, 52 BACABAL MA CENTRO 65700000 (99) 3621-1771
AVENIDA CATULO, 60 BALSAS MA CENTRO 65800000 (99) 3541-7778
RUA AFONSO CUNHA, 531 CAXIAS MA CENTRO 65604000 (99) 3422-6150
AVENIDA OLIVEIRA ROMA, 127 CHAPADINHA MA CENTRO 65500000 (98) 3471-1423
RUA AFONSO PENA, 516 CODO MA CENTRO 65400000 (99) 3661-1550
PRACA DE FATIMA, 1590 IMPERATRIZ MA CENTRO 65910140 (99) 3523-3522
AVENIDA RIO BRANCO, 279 PEDREIRAS MA CENTRO 65725000 (99) 3642-1299
RUA GETULIO VARGAS, 661 PINHEIRO MA CENTRO 65200000 (98) 3381-4352
RUA DO COMERCIO, 359 SANTA INES MA CENTRO 65300000 (98) 3681-1150
AVENIDA DO COMERCIO, 04 ZÉ DOCA MA CENTRO 65365000 (98) 3655-4760
RUA LEOCADIO BOGEA, S/N ARARI MA CENTRO 65480000 (98) 3453-1021
AV. GUARIN, S/N ARAME MA CENTRO 65945000 (99) 3532-4318
AVENIDA JOAO CASTELO, 480 BURITICUPU MA CENTRO 65393000 (98) 3664-6159
ROD BR 222 S/N KM 40 VITORIA DO MEARIM MA CENTRO 65350000 (98) 3352-1400
AVENIDA NEWTON BELLO S/N SANTA LUZIA MA CENTRO 65390000 (98) 3654-5135
AVENIDA RODOVIARIA, S/N ALTO ALEGRE DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65143000 (99) 3638-1119
AVENIDA RIO BRANCO, S/N CANTANHEDE MA CENTRO 65465000 (98) 3462-1142
RUA DO COMERCIO, 274 MIRANDA DO NORTE MA CENTRO 65495000 (98) 3464-1173
RUA CORONEL PEDRO BORGEA, 251 LAGO DA PEDRA MA CENTRO 65715000  (99) 3644-1202
PRACA DO  MERCADO CENTRAL, S/N PIO XII MA CENTRO 65707000 (98) 3654-0042
AVENIDA RODOVIARIA, S/N SÃO MATEUS DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65470000 (99) 3639-1311
PRACA GOVERNADOR JOSE SARNEY, S/N VITORINO FREIRE MA CENTRO 65320000 (98) 3655-1390
RUA SENADOR LEITE, 773 COROATA MA CENTRO 65415000 (99) 3641-1461
AV.DORGIVAL P DE SOUSA, 1039 ACAILANDIA MA CENTRO 65906000 (98) 3592-4100
AVENIDA CLERISTON ANDRADE, 1115 BARREIRAS BA CENTRO 47000000 (77) 3614-4150
AV. CATULO, 60 CENTRO MA CENTRO 65800000 (99) 3541-7778
RUA AFONSO CUNHA, 531 CAXIAS MA CENTRO 65604000 (99) 3422-6150
AVENIDA OLIVEIRA ROMA, 127 CHAPADINHA MA CENTRO 65940000 (98) 3471-1423
RUA AFONSO PENA, 516 CODÓ MA CENTRO 65400000 (99) 3661-1550
PRACA DE FATIMA, 1590 IMPERATRIZ MA CENTRO 65910140 (99) 3523-3522
AVENIDA RIO BRANCO, 279 PEDREIRAS MA CENTRO 56304260 (99) 3642-1299
AVENIDA 4 DE JULHO, 305 PIRIPIRI PI CENTRO 65200000 (86) 3276-1855
RUA JOAO PESSOA, 309 SANTA INES MA CENTRO 65274000 (98) 3653-1868
AV. DO COMERCIO 05 ZÉ DOCA MA CENTRO 65365000 (98) 3655-4760
RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 62 BREJO MA CENTRO 65520000 (98) 3472-1120
RUA SAO SEBASTIAO S/N VARGEM GRANDE MA CENTRO 65430000 (98) 3461-1312
AVENIDA NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA, 01 URBANO SANTOS MA CENTRO 65530000 (98) 3469-1346
AVENIDA JOAQUIM SOEIRO DE CARVALHO, S/N BARREIRINHAS MA CENTRO 65590000 (98) 3349-0065
RUA BERNARDO LIMA, S/N SAO BERNARDO MA CENTRO 65550000 (98) 3377-1531
RUA IRINEU SANTOS, S/N HUMBERTO CAMPOS MA CENTRO 65180000  (98) 3367-1225
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, S/N ESPERANTINOPOLIS MA CENTRO 65180000 (99) 3645-1240
RUA MANOEL MAXIMO, S/N POÇÃO DE PEDRAS MA CENTRO 65740000 (99) 3636-1173
PRACA DA AMIZADE, S/N PERITORO MA CENTRO 65415000 (99)3649-1265
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, 1019 IMPERATRIZ MA CENTRO 47801250 (99) 3524-4077
RUA DOM VITAL, 433 PETROLINA PE CENTRO 56304260 (87) 3862-8500
RUA RUI BARBOSA, 03 JUAZEIRO DA BAHIA BA CENTRO 48903420 (74) 3613-7410
AV. DEMERVAL LOBAO, 867 CAMPO MAIOR PI CENTRO 64280000 (86) 3252-1638
RUA JOSE ZEFERINO FERREIRA S/N TIANGUA CE CENTRO 62320000 (88) 3671-2349
AVENIDA 4 DE JULHO, 305 PIRIPIRI PI CENTRO 62320000 (86) 3276-1855
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE VARGAS, 119 PARNAIBA PI CENTRO 64200200 (86) 3321-1146
AVENIDA CLERISTON ANDRADE, 1115 BARREIRAS BA CENTRO 47100000 (77) 3614-4150
AV CLERISTON ANDRADE - lotes 01 e 02 BARREIRAS BA VILA BRASIL 47801250 (77) 3613-8236
PRACA CEL. BORGES, 111 FLORIANO PI CENTRO 64800000 (89) 3515-6108
RUA CEL. FRANCISCO SANTOS, 295 PICOS PI CENTRO 64600000 (89) 3415-4500
AV.DEMERVAL LOBAO S/N CAMPO MAIOR PI CENTRO 64280000 (86)3131-5170
RUA JOSE ZEFERINO FERREIRA S/N TIANGUA CE CENTRO 62320000 (88) 3671-2349
AVENIDA 4 DE JULHO, 305 PIRIPIRI PI CENTRO 62320000 (86) 3276-1855
AV.PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS,119 PARNAIBA PI CENTRO 64200200 (86)3221-1146
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AVENIDA CLERISTON ANDRADE, 1115 BARREIRAS BA CENTRO 47801250 (77) 3614-4150
PRACA CEL. BORGES, 111 FLORIANO PI CENTRO 64800000 (89) 3515-6108
RUA CEL. FRANCISCO SANTOS, 295 PICOS PI CENTRO 64600000 (89) 3415-4500
AVENIDA BENEDITA SILVEIRA, 312 BARREIRAS BA CENTRO 47800130 (77) 3613-8250
RUA PERNAMBUCO QD.27 LOTES 1,2 E 3, S/N LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHÃES BA CENTRO 47850000 (77) 3628-7650
AVENIDA RIO BRANCO, 163 PEDREIRAS MA CENTRO 65725000  (99) 3642-1299
RUA PADRE CORREA, 1238 IPU CE CENTRO 62250000 (88) 3683-1782
RUA CAPITAO MIRANDA, 407 SÃO BENEDITO CE CENTRO 62370000 (88) 3626-1657
RUA MANOEL NOGUEIRA LIMA, 20A PEDRO II PI CENTRO 64255000 (86) 3271-1458
RUA SENADOR GERVASIO, 459 PIRACURUCA PI CENTRO 64240000 (86) 3343-1242
AVENIDA DR. PAULO RAMOS, S/N ARAIOSES MA CONCEICAO 64240000 (98) 3478-1557
PRACA NOSSA SENHORA DOS REMEDIOS, 426 BURITI DOS LOPES PI CENTRO 64230000 (86) 3363-1376
RUA 24 DE MAIO, 1679 CAMOCIM CE CENTRO 62400000 (88) 3621-0489
AVENIDA SENADOR JOAQUIM PIRES, 1097 LUIS CORREIA PI CENTRO 64220000  (86) 3367-1170
AVENIDA PAULINO NEVES S/N TUTOIA MA CENTRO 65580000 (98) 3479-1181
AVENIDA MANOEL RIBEIRO DA FONSECA, 250 GUADALUPE PI CENTRO 64840000 (89) 3552-1226
RUA CORONEL LEITAO S/N ITAUEIRA PI CENTRO 64820000 (89) 3559-1207
RUA CEL PEDRO CICERO, 356 ARARIPINA PE CENTRO 56280000 (87) 3873-0368
RUA BARBARA PEREIRA DE ALENCAR, 812 CAMPOS SALES CE CENTRO 63150000 (88) 3533-2432
RUA DESEMBARGADOR JOAO MOTA, S/N JAICOS PI CENTRO 64575000 (89) 3457-1130
AVENIDA TRANSNORDESTINA, 360 PAULISTANA PI CENTRO 64750000 (89) 3487-1562
RUA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA, 1898 BARRA BA CENTRO 47100000 (74) 3662-3387
AV.DESEMB.RIVADAVIA L.DE MIRANDA QD-39 LTCAMPOS BELOS GO CENTRO 73840000 (62) 3451-2657
PRACA NILO GONCALVES, 124 FORMOSA DO RIO PRETO BA CENTRO 47990000 (77) 3616-2280
AV. EX COMBATENTE, 782 IBOTIRAMA BA CENTRO 47520000 (77) 3698-1022
RUA RUI BARBOSA, NR. 54 SANTA MARIA DA VITÓRIA BA CENTRO 47640970 (77) 3483-5540
RUA CORONEL AFONSO, 34 SANTA RITA DE CASSIA BA CENTRO 47640970 (77) 3625-1030
RUA CICERO NEIVA, 344 BARÃO DE GRAJAU MA CENTRO 65650000 (89) 3523-1002
RUA DOM VITAL, 433 PETROLINA PE CENTRO 56304260 (87) 3862-8500
RUA RUI BARBOSA, 03 JUAZEIRO DA BAHIA BA CENTRO 48903420 (74) 3612-5488
QUADRA EF N-32 CASA NOVA BA CENTRO 47300000 (74) 3536-1172
RUA FREDERICO FIGUEIRA, 380 BARRA DO CORDA MA CENTRO 65950000 (99) 3427-3150
PRACA CORONEL R. MOREIRA LIMA, S/N BURITI BRAVO MA CENTRO 65500000 (99) 3572-1151
RUA JOAO LISBOA, 226 COLINAS MA CENTRO 65690000  (99) 3552-1302
RUA HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS, 38 DOM PEDRO MA CENTRO 65765000  (99) 3381-0370
TRAV. 1 MAIO, 140 GONCALVES DIAS MA CENTRO 65775000 (99) 3562-1205
RUA MAGALHAES DE ALMEIDA, S/N PRESIDENTE DUTRA MA CENTRO 65760000  (99) 3663-7800
PRACA GUILHERMINO BRITO, 287 PARAIBANO MA CENTRO 65670000 (99) 3554-1283
RUA PEDREIRAS, 127 PARNARAMA MA CENTRO 65640000 (99) 3577-1098
RUA MAJOR DELFINO CALVO, 12 SÃO DOMINGOS DO MARANHÃOMA CENTRO 65790000 (99) 3578-1321
RUA 15 NOVEMBRO S/N SAO JOAO DOS PATOS MA CENTRO 65665000 (99) 3551-0214
AVENIDA DR. JOCY, 205 TUNTUM MA CENTRO 65763000 (99) 3522-1321
AVENIDA NECO TEIXEIRA, 474 ÁGUA BRANCA PI CENTRO 64460000 (86) 3282-1183
AVENIDA FRANCISCO RAULINO, 1746 ALTOS PI CENTRO 64290000 (86) 3262-2898
AVENIDA DESEMBARGADOR AMARAL, 124 AMARANTE PI CENTRO 64400000  (86) 3292-1122
RUA SAO JOSE 990 BARRAS PI CENTRO 64100000  (86) 3242-1965
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, 363 BOM JESUS PI CENTRO 64900000 (89) 3562-1318
RUA JOAO DOS SANTOS, 746 CANTO DO BURITI PI CENTRO 64890000  (89) 3531-1251
RUA ADOLF JOHN TERRY, 1354 CORRENTE PI CENTRO 64980000 (89) 3573-2953
AVENIDA PADRE JOAQUIM NONATO, 572 DEMERVAL LOBÃO PI CENTRO 64390000 (86) 3260-1538
RUA CEL. JOSE FORTES, 891 ESPERANTINA PI CENTRO 64180000 (86) 3383-1179
AVENIDA HUGO NAPOLEAO, 91 JOSÉ DE FREITAS PI CENTRO 64110000 (86) 3264-2086
RUA JOSE DE MELO, NR. 536 LUZILANDIA PI CENTRO 64160000 (86) 3393-2124
AVENIDA JOSE DE DEUS LACERDA, S/N MIGUEL ALVES PI CENTRO 64130000 (86) 3244-1500
AVENIDA DUQUE DE CAIXAS, 133 OEIRAS PI CENTRO 64500000 (89) 3462-1253
RUA JOAQUIM PAULO, 620 SÃO JOÃO DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64760000 (89) 3483-1226
RUA AVELINO FREITAS, 334 SÃO RAIMUNDO NONATO PI CENTRO 64770000  (89) 3582-1598
RUA SETE DE SETEMBRO UNIÃO PI CENTRO 64120000 (86) 3265-1500
RUA DAVID CALDAS, 185 URUCUI PI CENTRO 64860000 (89) 3544-1107
RUA EPAMINONDAS NOGUEIRA N - 636 VALENCA DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64300000 (89) 3465-1135
RUA JOAO CABRAL, 607 TERESINA PI CENTRO 64000030 (86) 3362-1724
RUA MONSENHOR HOLANDA, 1193 NOVA RUSSAS CE CENTRO 62200000  (88) 3672-0335
RUA FREI BENJAMIN DE BORNO, 55 GRAJAU MA CENTRO 65940000 (99) 3523-9494
AVENIDA SIMPLICIO MOREIRA, 1508 JOAO LISBOA MA CENTRO 65922000  (99)  3535-2955
AVENIDA GOIAS, 1050 AUGUSTINOPOLIS TO CENTRO 77960000  (63) 3456-1420
RUA JOAQUIM PEREIRA, 355 PORTO FRANCO MA CENTRO 65970000 (99) 3571-3220
PRACA SANTA TERESINHA, 329 BERTOLINIA PI CENTRO 64870000 (89) 3546-1260
AVENIDA MARANHAO, 906 ESTREITO MA CENTRO 65975000  (99) 3531-6013



AVENIDA PRESIDENTE MEDICE, 61 ITINGA DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65939000  (99) 3531-4905
RUA MAJOR FELIPE DE ABREU, 55 SÃO RAIMUNDO DA MANGABEI MA CENTRO 65840000 (99) 3532-1304
RUA BENEDITO LEITE, 280 CAROLINA MA CENTRO 65980000  (99) 3531-2531
RUA COELHO PAREDES, 450 RIACHÃO MA CENTRO 65990000 (99) 3531-0805
RUA SENADOR PAULA PESSOA LOBO, S/N SANTA QUITERIA CE CENTRO 62280000 (88) 3628-0880
RUA GETULIO VARGAS, 2946 MATOES MA CENTRO 65630000  (99) 3576-1300
RUA DR. PAULO RAMOS, 38 COELHO NETO MA CENTRO 65620000 (98) 3473-1202
AVENIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, S/N SANTA HELENA MA CENTRO 65208000 (98) 3382-1037
RUA DOM PEDRO II, 205 CURURUPU MA CENTRO 65268000  (98) 3391-1763
RUA GOVERNADOR NEWTON BELO,1138-B SAO BENTO MA CENTRO 65235000 (98) 3383-1277
AVENIDA GOVERNADOR ANTONIO DINO, S/N MIRINZAL MA CENTRO 65265000  (98) 3399-1754
RUA BARAO DE TROMAY, S/N TURIACU MA CENTRO 65278000 (98) 3397-1129
AVENICA ALVARO RODRIGUES, 53 ITAINOPOLIS PI CENTRO 64565000 (89) 3446-1173
AVENIDA DAYSE DE SOUSA, 366 MARACACUME MA CENTRO 65289000 (98) 3373-1126
RUA DO COMERCIO, 1435 GOVERNADOR NUNES MA CENTRO 65284000 (98) 3371-1341
RUA DA MATRIZ, 63 BOA VISTA DO GURUPI MA CENTRO 65292000 (98) 3322-1180
RUA DO COMERCIO, 757 SANTA LUZIA DO PARUÁ MA CENTRO 65279000  (98) 3374-1172
RUA DOM PEDRO II, 949 CRATEÚS CE CENTRO 63700000 (88) 3691-2648
TRAVESA MIRANDA,  S/N COCAL PI CENTRO 64235000 (86) 3362-1724
RUA JOAO CABRAL, 607 TERESINA PI CENTRO 64000030 (86) 3362-1724
RUA PAISSANDU, 1111 TERESINA PI CENTRO 64001120 (86) 3215-3700
AV RAUL LOPES, 1000 LJ ANCORA THE SHOP TERESINA PI DOS NOIVOS 64046010 (86) 3230-1070
RUA ALVARO MENDES,1032 TERESINA PI CENTRO 64000060  (86) 3215-1760
AV. JOSE FCO ALMEIDA NETO,4255 TERESINA PI CEU ARCOVER 64077970 (86) 3131-6202
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE MEDICI, 444 TIMON MA PARQUE PIAU 65631390 (99) 3317-7502
AVENIDA FRANCISCO CARLOS JANSEN, 606 TIMON MA CENTRO 65631240  (99) 3317-7791
RUA 02 QD S-13, 06 SOBRADINHO BA CENTRO 48925000 (74) 3538-2549
AVENIDA NILO COELHO, 135 LAGOA GRANDE PE CENTRO 56395000 (87) 3869-9351
AVENIDA MANOEL RIBEIRO,412 IPIRANGA DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64540000  (89) 3440-1150
RUA NOVO HORIZONTE, 722 BURITI DO TOCANTINS TO CENTRO 77995000 (63) 3459-1188
RUA SIQUEIRA CAMPOS, 576 ARAGUATINS TO CENTRO 77950000  (63) 3474-1540
RUA LEONINO RAMOS CAIADO, 822 SITIO NOVO DO TOCANTIS TO CENTRO 77940000 (63) 3446-1457
RUA TANCREDO NEVES, 958 SÃO PEDRO DA ÁGUA BRANCA MA CENTRO 65920000 (99) 3571-4322
AV. JOSE JOAQUIM, 12 TAGUATINGA TO CENTRO 77320000 (63) 3654-1914
RUA TIRADENTES, 68 SANTO ANTONIO DOS LO MA CENTRO 65730000 (99) 3666-1250
AVENIDA JOAO XXIII, 79 ELESBÃO VELOSO PI CENTRO 64325000 (86) 3285-1713
PRACA CORONEL JOAO NUNES, S/N SENTO SE BA CENTRO 47350000  (74)3537-2988
AVENIDA DEP. SA URTIGA, S/N PICOS PI CENTRO 65200000  (89) 3422-1783
AVENIDA PINHEIRO MACHADO, 882 PARNAIBA PI PINDORAMA 64200000 (86) 3323-2519
RUA 15 DE NOVEMBRO, S/N ANGICAL BA CENTRO 47960000 (77) 3622-2026
PRACA BORGES, S/N RIACHÃO DAS NEVES BA CENTRO 47970000  (77) 3624-2105
AVENIDA CENTRAL SUL, 404 SERRA DO RAMALHO BA CENTRO 47630000  (77) 3620-1557
RUA FRANCISCO MARIANI PASSOS, S/N COTEGIPE BA CENTRO 47900000  (77) 3621-2137
PRACA MENINO DEUS, 26 CRISTOPOLIS BA CENTRO 47950000 (77) 3618-1183
PRACA PRESIDENTE DUTRA S/N TABOCAS DO BREJO VELHO BA CENTRO 47760000  (77) 3657-2184
RUA JOSE SIQUEIRA, 548 VICOSA DO CEARÁ CE CENTRO 62300000 (88) 3632-186
AVE. DAVID CAMPOS CRISTINO CASTRO PI CENTRO 64920-000 (89) 3563-1470
RUA HERMELINO CARDOSO, 293 CASTELO DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64340000  (86) 3247-1411
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE VARGAS, 81 PORTO PI CENTRO 64145000 (86) 3243-1363
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE VARGAS, 441 BENEDITINOS PI CENTRO 64380000  (86) 3269-1277
AVENIDA ALBERTO LEAL NUNES, 327 REGENERAÇÃO PI CENTRO 64490000 (86) 3293-1356
AVENIDA RODOLFO QUEIROZ, S/N PILÃO ACARDO BA CENTRO 47240000  (74) 3534-2416
PRACA DA BANDEIRA, S/N UAUA BA CENTRO 48950000  (74) 3673-1111
AVENIDA CANDIDO MUNIZ, Nr.211 ARRAIAL PI CENTRO 64480000 (89) 3555-1283
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MENDES, S/N SAO JOSE DO PEIXE PI CENTRO 64555000 (89) 3554-1180
AV.JUAREZ TAVORA S/N, Q-35, CASAS 24 E 10 TERESINA PIONJ. PARQUE P 64025196 (86) 3227-2341
RUA AMORIM ZINET, 54 GUARACIABA CE CENTRO 62380000 (88) 3652-1445
RUA ARLINDO MENESES, 130 BOM JARDIM MA CENTRO 65380000 (98) 3664-2826
AVENIDA JORGE ABRAAO DUALLIBE, 173 VIANA MA VIANA 65215000  (98) 3351-0412
PRACA PROFESSOR MUNDICO COSTA, 213 ALTO LONGÁ PI CENTRO 64360000  (86) 3256-1625
RUA IBITIBA, QD.63 LT.08, S/N LUIS EDUARDO MAGALHÃES BA SANTA CRUZ 47850000  (77) 3218-3624
RUA VENANCIO BORGES, 288 PALMEIRAIS PI CENTRO 64420000 (86) 3288-1440
AVE. 27 DE FEVEREIRO AROAZES PI CENTRO 64310000  (89) 3468-1374
AVENIDA NILO COLEHO, 65 SANTA MARIA DA BOA VISTA PE CENTRO 56380970 (87) 3869-1494
AVENIDA JOSE DE MOURA LEAL, 141 MARCOLANDIA PI CENTRO 64685970  (89) 3439-1185
RUA BOA ESPERANCA, 250 PETROLINA PE JOSE E MARIA 56320590 (87) 3864-0155
AVENIDA EUNAPIO PELTIER DE QUEIROZ, S/N REMANSO BA CENTRO 47200000  (74) 3535-2382
RUA CORONEL ADOLFO LUSTOSA, 515 ALTO PARNAIBA MA CENTRO 65810000  (89) 3569-7718



RUA 13 DE MAIO, 2134 AXIXA DO TOCANTINS TO ZONA URBANA 77930000 (98) 3454-1590
RUA DO COMERCIO, S/N FORTALEZA DOS NOGUEIRAS MA CENTRO 65805000 (99) 3531-1459
AV. DEPUTADO LA ROQUE, S/N AMARANTE DO MARANHAO MA CENTRO 65923000 (99) 3532-2139
RUA MELCIADES BRANDAO FRANCINOPOLIS PI CENTRO 64520000 (89) 3472-1212
RUA AGOSTINHO PESSOA S/N PRATA DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64370000  (86) 3250-1102
RUA SAO JOSE, 456 INHUMA PI CENTRO 64535000  (86) 3477-1695
AVENIDA CLEMENTINO CUNHA, 23 JAGUARARI BA CENTRO 48960000  (74) 3619-2046
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, S/N SAO VICENTE FERRER MA CENTRO 65220000 (86) 3359-0392
RUA GETULIO VARGAS, S/N SÃO JOÃO BATISTA MA CENTRO 65225000  (98) 3359-1052
VENIDA CEL. BENEDITO DA LUZ, 1232 BARRO DURO PI CENTRO 64455000  (86) 3284-1393
AVENIDA CEL. MESSIAS MELO, 240 BATALHA PI CENTRO 64190000  (86) 3347-1105
AVENIDA JOAO CARVALHO, 60 IGARAPE GRANDE MA CENTRO 65740000 (99) 3647-1224
RUA AGRIPINO COSTA JOAQUIM PIRES PI CENTRO 64170000 (86) 3360-1139
RUA MOISES PERCY, 216 MARIA OLIMPIO PI CENTRO 64150000 (86) 3360-1139
AVENIDA DINHA ARAGAO SÃO MIGUEL DO TAPUIO PI CENTRO 64330000  (86) 3249-1251
AVENIDA DOMINGOS SERTAO, 1954 PASTOS BONS MA CENTRO 65870000 (99) 3555-1881
RUA ANTONIO GOMES, S/N ANGICAL DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64410000 (86) 3298-1049
RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 162 RIBEIRO GONÇALVES PI CENTRO 64865000  (86) 3567-1278
AVENIDA SEBASTIAO LEAL, 765 BAIXA GRANDE DO RIBEIRO PI CENTRO 64868000 (89) 3570-1249
RUA 25 DE JULHO, 342 PIMENTEIRAS PI CENTRO 64320000  (89) 3474-1425
AVENIDA ALVARO MENDES, 385 REDENÇÃO DO GURGUEIA PI CENTRO 64915000 (86) 3566-1134
PRACA GETULIO VARGAS, 412 SIMPLICIO MENDES PI CENTRO 64700000  (89) 3482-1723
AVENIDA 13 DE MAIO, 152 COLONIA DO GURGUEIA PI CENTRO 64885000 (89) 3538-1544
PCA. AURINO NUNES ELISEU MARTINS PI CENTRO 64885000 (89) 3537-1112
PRACA ARISTIDES DIAS, 200 CARACOL PI CENTRO 64795000 (89) 3589-1121
RUA GERONIMO BELO S/N ANISIO DE ABREU PI CENTRO 64780000  (89) 3588-1396
RUA ANISIO DE ABREU, 622 GILBUES PI CENTRO 64930000  (89) 3578-1184
AVE DAVID MASCARENHAS S/N PARNAGUA PI CENTRO 64970000 (89) 3572-1364
AVENIDA BARAO DO PARAIM, 24 CURIMATA PI CENTRO 64960000  (89) 3574-1458
RUA CARAMURU, 1260 PARNAIBA PI O FRANCISCO 64215400 (86) 3323-3085
RUA LUIS DOMINGUES, 147 CANDIDO MENDES MA CENTRO 64215400  (98) 3396-1210
PRACA VALDEMAR LEAL, 64 PADRE MARCOS PI CENTRO 64680000  (89) 3431-1398
RUA VEREADOR FCO DAS CHAGAS FORTALEZA  PIO IX PI CENTRO 64660000  (89) 3453-1486
AVENIDA JOAO DA MATA E SILVA, 50 FORMOSA DA SERRA NEGRA MA CENTRO 65943000 (99) 3565-1300
RUA DO COMERCIO, 411 NOVA OLINDA DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65274000  (98) 3377-1223
RUA LIBERADO JOSE, 509 SIMÕES PI CENTRO 64585000 (89) 3578-1184
AVENIDA JOSE AQUILES DE SOUSA, 1495 FRONTEIRAS PI CENTRO 64690000  (86) 3454-1313
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS, 440 IMPERATRIZ MA CENTRO 65901450  (99) 3529-7150
AV. PROFESSOR SIMAO AMORIM DURANDO PETROLINA PE SAO GONCALO 65000000  (87) 3863-6959
AVENIDA CANDIDO MENDES, BRASILEIRA PI CENTRO 64265000  (86) 3274-1120
RUA DA BALANCA, 4 PINDARÉ MIRIM MA CENTRO 65370000  (98) 3654-3484
RUA DA RODAGEM, 34 ANAJATUBA MA CENTRO 65490000  (98) 3454-1590
RUA DR. BERREDO N-825 CAXIAS MA CENTRO 65604050  (99) 3422-6158
AVE RIO BRANCO N-348 VILA NOVA DOS MARTIRIOS MA CENTRO 65604050 (99) 3539-1187
RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 271 ICATU MA CENTRO 65170000 (98) 3362-1091
PRACA.CLEMENTINO MARTINS SANTA CRUZ DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64545000  (89) 3445-1363
AVENIDA JOAO ROSA,473 ALDEIA ALTAS MA CENTRO 65610000  (99) 3563-1396
AV. TARQUINHO LOPES PINHEIRO MA CENTRO 65200000  (98) 3381-4335
RUA JORNALISTA JOSIPIO LUSTOSA TERESINA PI MOCAMBINHO 64010790  (86) 3224-0088
AV. CASTELO BRANCO 2782 SANTA INÊS MA CANECAO 65300000  (98) 3653-7255
AVENIDA CHAGAS RODRIGUES FRANCISCO SANTOS PI CENTRO 64645000  (89) 3450-1167
AVENIDA JOAO ANTONIO LEITAO 4426 TERESINA PI ORADA DO SO 64055365  (86) 3233-2358
RUA FIRMINO PANTOJA - 49 CARUTAPERA MA CENTRO 65295000  (98) 3394-1350
RUA FREDERICO FIGUEIRA, 380 BARRA DO CORDA MA CENTRO 65950000 (99) 3427-3150
RUA DR.ULISSES GUIMARAES CURACA BA CENTRO 48903420 (74) 3531-1792
BR-010 PAVMTO:TERREO LOJA F0111 IMP.SHOPIMPERATRIZ MAARDIM SAO LU 65913015 (99) 3528-2116
RUA 15 DE NOVEMBRO, 1450 CIDELANDIA MA CENTRO 65921000 (99) 3535-0147
RUA MOSENHOR MARTINS, 155 GRANJA CE CENTRO 62320000 (88) 3671-7950
AV. ELIZIO MOUSINHO, 240 MARCOS PARENTE PI CENTRO 64845000 (86) 3216-5882
RUA MONS. JOSE CARNEIRO DA CUNHA, 450 CHAVAL CE CENTRO 62400000 (88) 3625-1226
RUA CEL.SEBASTIAO GOMES PRESIDENTE DUTRA MA CENTRO 65760970  3663-7802 / (99) 3663-7807
AVENIDA JOAQUIM AMANCIO RIBEIRO DIRCEU ARCOVERDE PI CENTRO 64785000 (89) 3587-1120
AV PRES. VARGA OLHO D`AGUA DAS CUNHAS MA CENTRO 65706000 (98) 3664-5174 
RUA DAS TURBINAS, 1340 BARREIRAS BA BELA VISTA 47.805-970 (77) 3613-8235 / 8235
RUA SAO VICENTE DE PAULA NR. 352 IMPERATRIZ MABOM SUCESSO 65905130 (99) 3526-2661
RUA FELINTO SANTOS GRAJAU MA CANOEIRO 65940-000 (99) 3532-7587
PRACA JOAO LISBOA PIRAPEMAS MA CENTRO 65460970 (98) 3466-1126
AVENIDA HILTON ROCHA MATOES DO NORTE MA CENTRO  65468970 (98) 3455-1151



AVENIDA MARECHAL CASTELO BRANCO SÃO LUIS GONZAGA MA CENTRO 65708970 (99) 3631-1168
RUA DO COMERCIO CONCEIÇÃO DO LAGO AÇU MA CENTRO 65340970 (98) 3375-1343
AV. PRESIDENTE KENNEDY, 938 LAGO VERDE MA CENTRO 65705970 (99) 3635-1176
RUA JOSE NORONHA MONSENHOR GIL PI CENTRO 64450970 (86) 3258-1348
RUA. VITURINO RIBEIRO ESPERANTINA TO CENTRO 77993000 (63) 3475-1142
RUA DIREITA ALCANTARA MA CENTRO 65250000 (98) 3337-1465
AVENIDA SAO SEBASTIAO OROCO PE CENTRO 56170000 (87) 3887-1398
RUA TEOFILO VIANA GODOFREDO VIANA MA CENTRO 65285970 (98) 3595-1308
RUA ADOLF JOHN TERRY, 1354 CORRENTE PI CENTRO 64980000 (89) 3573-2953
RUA EUCLIDES DA CUNHA NR, 1409 IMPERATRIZ VILA NOVA MA CENTRO 65912180 (99) 3526-9120
CONJ. JOAO SOUZA RUA-04 QUADRA 0 PARNAIBA JOÃO SOUZA PI CENTRO 64000000 (86) 3323-6370
AV. J K, NR. 1 BOM JESUS DA SELVA PI CENTRO 65395970 (98) 3652-1217
RUA JOSE SARNEY, NR. 769 SITIO NOVO MA CENTRO 65925970 (99) 3532-0241
AV. SENADOR LA ROQUE, NR. 576 BURITIRANA MA CENTRO 65935971 (99) 3533-1340
RUA CONSTANTINO GEORGIANO RABELO PRESIDENTE JUSCELINO MA CENTRO 66613150 (98) 3364-1054
RUA ACACIO PEREIRA DE CASTRO IMPERATRIZ MABOCA DA MATA 65917031 (99) 3529-7150
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE MEDICI, 444 TIMON MA PARQUE PIAU 65631390 (99) 3317-7502
RUA RUI BARBOSA TERESINA PI RQUE ALVORA 64004485 (86) 3216-5800
AV. GOMES DE SOUSA ITAPECURU MIRIM MA CENTRO 65485000 (98) 3463-2796
RUA IVAR SALDANHA SANTA RITA MA CENTRO 65145000 (98) 3451-1310
RUA HERACLITO NINA ROSARIO MA CENTRO 65150000 (98) 3345-1203
AVENIDA CONEGO JOAO LIMA ARAGUAINA TO ETOR CENTRA 77804000 (63) 2112-3400
AVENIDA TOCANTINS MIRACEMA DO TOCANTINS TO CENTRO 77650000 (63) 3366-1262
AVENIDA JOAO OLIVEIRA VALADARES WANDERLANDIA TO ETOR CENTRA 77860000 (63) 3453-1555
AVENIDA PRESIDENTE VARGAS XAMBIOA TO ETOR CENTRA 77880000 (63) 3473-1278
Q 104 SUL RUA SE 1 PALMAS TOANO DIRETOR S 77020000 (63) 4009-8800
AVENIDA TOCANTINS PALMAS TOTRO (TAQUARA 77064000 (63) 3571-1132
AVENIDA BETEL ANANAS TO ETOR CENTRA 77890000 (63) 3442-1276
RUA 21 DE ABRIL TOCANTINOPOLIS TO ETOR CENTRA 77900000 (63) 3471-3919
EST DA BELA VISTA, ANEXO A B BACABAL MAUE MANOEL LA 65700000 (99) 3621-1771
E, QD. 04, LOTES 18 E 19 ,  N°  18 PEDRO AFONSO TO TOR AEROPOR 77710000 (63) 3466-1763
RUA DR PAULO RAMOS, 71 MORROS MA CENTRO 65160970 (98) 3363-1189
AVENIDA PADRE LUIS N- 260 PRESIDENTE SARNEY MA CENTRO 65204970 (98) 3384-1099
RUA SANTA RITA, N 180 GOVERNADOR EDISON LOBÃO MA CENTRO  65928000 (99) 3536-1380
AVENIDA J K SAO DESIDERIO BA CENTRO  47820000 (77) 3613-8235
QD 28 JUAZEIRO BA JOAO PAULO I 48914052 (74) 3614-2108
RUA DO COMERCIO SAO JOAO DO CARU MA CENTRO 65.385-970 (98) 3657-1134
RUA SAO JOSE 990 BARRAS PI CENTRO 64100000  (86) 3242-1965
RUA DR. PAULO RAMOS, 38 COELHO NETO MA CENTRO 65620000 (98) 3473-1202
RUA CEL. JOSE FORTES, 891 ESPERANTINA PI CENTRO 64180000 (86) 3383-1179
RUA JOSE DE MELO, NR. 536 LUZILANDIA PI CENTRO 64160000 (86) 3393-2124
RUA HERACLITO NINA ROSARIO MA CENTRO 65150000 (98) 3345-1203
AVENIDA PAULINO NEVES S/N TUTOIA MA CENTRO 65580000 (98) 3479-1181
RUA DA MATRIZ, 63 BOA VISTA DO GURUPI MA CENTRO 65292000 (98) 3322-1180
AVENIDA NILO COELHO, 135 LAGOA GRANDE PE CENTRO 56395000 (87) 3869-9351
QUADRA EF N-32 CASA NOVA BA CENTRO 47300000 (74) 3536-1172
RUA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA, 1898 BARRA BA CENTRO 47100000 (74) 3662-3387
AV. JOSE JOAQUIM, 12 TAGUATINGA TO CENTRO 77320000 (63) 3654-1914
AVENIDA CHAGAS RODRIGUES FRANCISCO SANTOS PI CENTRO 64645000  (89) 3450-1167
AVENIDA JOSE AQUILES DE SOUSA, 1495 FRONTEIRAS PI CENTRO 64690000  (86) 3454-1313
AVENICA ALVARO RODRIGUES, 53 ITAINOPOLIS PI CENTRO 64565000 (89) 3446-1173
RUA DESEMBARGADOR JOAO MOTA, S/N JAICOS PI CENTRO 64575000 (89) 3457-1130
AVENIDA JOSE DE MOURA LEAL, 141 MARCOLANDIA PI CENTRO 64685970  (89) 3439-1185
AVENIDA TRANSNORDESTINA, 360 PAULISTANA PI CENTRO 64750000 (89) 3487-1562
RUA CEL PEDRO CICERO, 356 ARARIPINA PE CENTRO 56280000 (87) 3873-0368
PRACA.CLEMENTINO MARTINS SANTA CRUZ DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64545000  (89) 3445-1363
RUA LIBERADO JOSE, 509 SIMÕES PI CENTRO 64585000 (89) 3578-1184
RUA EPAMINONDAS NOGUEIRA N - 636 VALENCA DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64300000 (89) 3465-1135
AVE. 27 DE FEVEREIRO AROAZES PI CENTRO 64310000  (89) 3468-1374
RUA FREDERICO FIGUEIRA, 380 BARRA DO CORDA MA CENTRO 65950000 (99) 3427-3150
RUA DOM PEDRO II, 205 CURURUPU MA CENTRO 65268000  (98) 3391-1763
RUA JOAQUIM PEREIRA, 355 PORTO FRANCO MA CENTRO 65970000 (99) 3571-3220
RUA FREI BENJAMIN DE BORNO, 55 GRAJAU MA CENTRO 65940000 (99) 3523-9494
RUA ACACIO PEREIRA DE CASTRO IMPERATRIZ MABOCA DA MATA 65917031 (99)3529-7150
RUA LEONINO RAMOS CAIADO, 822 SITIO NOVO DO TOCANTIS TO CENTRO 77940000 (63) 3446-1457
AVENIDA GOIAS, 1050 AUGUSTINOPOLIS TO CENTRO 77960000  (63) 3456-1420
AVENIDA PADRE LUIS N- 260 PRESIDENTE SARNEY MA CENTRO 65204970 (98) 3384-1099
AVENIDA NECO TEIXEIRA, 474 ÁGUA BRANCA PI CENTRO 64460000 (86) 3282-1183



PRACA PROFESSOR MUNDICO COSTA, 213 ALTO LONGÁ PI CENTRO 64360000  (86) 3256-1625
PRACA SANTA TERESINHA, 329 BERTOLINIA PI CENTRO 64870000 (89) 3546-1260
RUA JOAO DOS SANTOS, 746 CANTO DO BURITI PI CENTRO 64890000  (89) 3531-1251
AVE. DAVID CAMPOS CRISTINO CASTRO PI CENTRO 64920-000 (89) 3563-1470
AVENIDA BARAO DO PARAIM, 24 CURIMATA PI CENTRO 64960000  (89) 3574-1458
PCA. AURINO NUNES ELISEU MARTINS PI CENTRO 64885000 (89) 3537-1112
RUA MELCIADES BRANDAO FRANCINOPOLIS PI CENTRO 64520000 (89) 3472-1212
AVENIDA FRANCISCO MENDES, S/N SAO JOSE DO PEIXE PI CENTRO 64555000 (89) 3554-1180
AV. ELIZIO MOUSINHO, 240 MARCOS PARENTE PI CENTRO 64845000 (86) 3216-5882
AVENIDA DUQUE DE CAIXAS, 133 OEIRAS PI CENTRO 64500000 (89) 3462-1253
RUA AGOSTINHO PESSOA S/N PRATA DO PIAUÍ PI CENTRO 64370000  (86) 3250-1102
AVENIDA CANDIDO MUNIZ, Nr.211 ARRAIAL PI CENTRO 64480000 (89) 3555-1283
PRACA GETULIO VARGAS, 412 SIMPLICIO MENDES PI CENTRO 64700000  (89) 3482-1723
RUA CORONEL LEITAO S/N ITAUEIRA PI CENTRO 64820000 (89) 3559-1207
RUA SETE DE SETEMBRO UNIÃO PI CENTRO 64120000 (86) 3265-1500
AVENIDA MANOEL RIBEIRO DA FONSECA, 250 GUADALUPE PI CENTRO 64840000 (89) 3552-1226
AVENIDA JOAQUIM SOEIRO DE CARVALHO, S/N BARREIRINHAS MA CENTRO 65590000 (98) 3349-0065
AVENIDA CATULO, 60 BALSAS MA CENTRO 65800000 (99) 3541-7778
PRACA LAURO DE FREITAS JAGUARARI BA CENTRO 48960000  (74) 3619-2046
AV ANISIO ALVES COSTA S/N Q 09 LT 12 13/21-B PORTO NACIONAL TO CENTRO 77500970 (63) 3363-1264
RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS, 62 BREJO MA CENTRO 65520000 (98) 3472-1120
RUA AVELINO FREITAS SAO RAIMUNDO NONATO PI CENTRO 64770000  (89) 3582-1598
RUA CEL SEBASTIAO GOMES, 304 PRESIDENTE DUTRA MA CENTRO 65760000  (99) 3663-7800
RUA SAO SEBASTIAO S/N VARGEM GRANDE MA CENTRO 65430000 (98) 3461-1312
RUA TOCANTINS N 591 QD 20 L 01 PARAISO DO TOCANTINS TO SETOR OESTE 77500970 (63) 3361-2381
RUA MARECHAL FLORIANO PEIXOTO, N 910A L 0BALSAS MA SAO LUIZ 65800000 (99) 3541-7778
RUA IRINEU SANTOS, S/N HUMBERTO DE CAMPOS MA CENTRO 65180000  (98) 3367-1225
AV SANTOS DUMONT TASSO FRAGOSO MA CENTRO 65820000 (99) 3543-1309
AV TANCREDO NEVES AMAPA DO MARANHAO MA CENTRO 65293000 (98) 3221-1116
RUA JOSE MARIA LIMA, 295 QUADRA 34 COLINAS MA CENTRO 65690000  (99) 3552-1302
AVE FRANCISCO LUIS DA FONSECA MIRADOR MA CENTRO 65850000 (99) 3556-1025
RUA SIQUEIRA CAMPOS PASSAGEM FRANCA MA CENTRO 65680000 (99) 3558-1056
AV. PRES. GETULIO VARGAS 401 TERESINA PI TABULETA 64018215 (86) 3315-1450
AV. RODOVIARIA S/N SÃO MATEUS MA CENTRO 65470000 (99) 3639-1311
AV GERALDO LAURA CAJUEIRO DA PRAIA PI CENTRO 64.222-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA MERCIAL ARRUDA N° 90 ITAIPAVA DO GRAJAU MA CENTRO 65.948-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA ANTONIO PEDRO DA SILVA 742 OURICURI PE CENTRO 56.200-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA PROFESSOR RAIMUNDO MILHOMEM 372 MONTES ALTOS MA CENTRO 65.936-000 (86) 3216-5800
AVENIDA CENTRAL NORTE 321 TRINDADE PE CENTRO 56.250-000 (86) 3216-5800
PC NOSSA SENHORA DA CONCEIÇÃO 10 SANTO AMARO DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65.195-000 (86) 3216-5800
VENIDA CEL. BENEDITO DA LUZ, 1232 BARRO DURO PI CENTRO 64455000  (86) 3284-1393
AVENIDA CASTELO BRANCO N/ 148 SÃO FRANCISCO DO BREJÃO MA CENTRO 65929-000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA PEDRO CUNHA MENDES N° 2828 PEDRO DO ROSARIO MA CENTRO 65206-000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA JUSCELINO KUBITSCHECK 3430 CONCEIÇÃO DO ARAGUAIA PA CENTRO 68.540-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA MAJOR SILVA FILHO 600 ARAGUANA MA CENTRO 65.368-000 (86) 3216-5800
AVENIDA GETULIO VARGAS 134 CENTRO NOVO DO MARANHÃO MA CENTRO 65.299-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA PRIMEIRO DE MAIO S/N CODÓ MA CENTRO 65.400-000 (99) 3661-1550
AVENIDA DR. PAULO RAMOS, S/N ARAIOSES MA CONCEICAO 64.240-000 (98) 3478-1557
RUA DA SAUDADE N° 47 MONÇÃO MA CENTRO 65.360-000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA 1 DE MAIO N° 46 QD 14 LOTE 76 LAGOA GRANDE DO MARANHÃ  MA CENTRO 65.718-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA DUQUE DE CAXIAS S/N LUÍS DOMINGUES MA CENTRO 65.290-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA DO COMERCIO N° 17 SENADOR ALEXANDRE COSTA MA CENTRO 65783-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA PEDRO II  N° 151 FORTUNA MA CENTRO 65695-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA DO COMERCIO N° 1134 MARANHAOZINHO MA CENTRO 65.283-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA DO COMERCIO N° 71 PRESIDENTE MEDICE MA CENTRO 65.279-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA DO COMERCIO N° 205 CENTRO DO GUILHERME MA OA ESPERANÇ  65.288-000 (86)3216-5800
RUA SENADOR LEITE, 773 COROATA MA CENTRO 65415000 (99) 3641-1461
RUA BRASIL N° 242 XINGUARA PA CENTRO 65.555-103 (86)3216-5800
RUA DR JOSE FALÇÃO N° 98 JOSELÂNDIA MA CENTRO 65.755.000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA ARAGUAIA N° 2888 REDENÇÃO PA TRONCAMENT  68.552.155 (86)3216-5800
RUA 1 DE MAIO N° 44 RONDON DO PARÁ PA CENTRO 68.638.000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA GOVERNADOR LUIZ ROCHA SÃO FRANCISCO DO MARANHÃ  MA CENTRO 65.650.000 (86)3216-5800
AVENIDA MAJOR HERACLITO ALVES SILVA MATINHA MA CENTRO 65.218.000 (86)3216-5800
AV 11 DE MARÇO CENTRO MA CENTRO 65.780-000 (86)3216-5800
AV CORONEL LAGO JUNIOR 120 BURITI MA CENTRO 65.515-000 (86) 3216-5800
RUA MARCELINO RODRIGUES 289 NOSSA SENHORA DOS REMED  PI CENTRO 64.140-000 (86) 3216-5800
AVENIDA FRANCISCO RAULINO, 1746 ALTOS PI CENTRO 64290000 (86) 3262-2898
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